
RESULTS
DMT FIG Performance Level - Women Senior

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

BEATTIE Kim460 33.4005.6 0.99.500 9.600 9.700 9.5001 9.600

Banchory Trampoline &
DMT Club

6.0 9.700 9.700 9.700 9.6009.700 0.0 35.100

68.500

29.100

28.700

SHEVELAN Ruth466 34.0006.0 0.09.400 9.300 9.400 9.3002 9.200

Dynamo Trampoline
Academy

6.4 9.300 9.400 9.300 9.3009.500 0.9 33.500

67.500

28.000

28.000

DONLEVY Ciara461 33.4005.6 0.39.400 9.500 9.400 9.3003 9.300

City of Edinburgh TC 6.0 9.300 9.400 9.400 9.3009.200 0.0 34.000

67.400

28.000

28.100

O'BRIEN Caitlin465 33.2006.0 0.99.300 9.400 9.400 9.3004 9.400

City of Edinburgh TC 6.0 9.300 9.400 9.300 9.5009.300 0.0 34.000

67.200

28.000

28.100

WILLIAMS Phoebe471 33.0004.8 0.39.500 9.400 9.500 9.5005 9.500

Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

6.0 9.500 9.500 9.500 9.5009.500 0.9 33.600

66.600

28.500

28.500

JAQUES Abigail463 33.1005.6 0.39.300 9.200 9.400 9.3006 9.200

Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

4.8 9.600 9.600 9.500 9.5009.600 0.0 33.500

66.600

28.700

27.800

STEELE Lucy467 32.8005.2 0.09.200 9.200 9.200 9.3007 9.100

Birkenhead Club 5.2 9.300 9.300 9.300 9.3009.300 0.0 33.100

65.900

27.900

27.600

ALLOTT Katherine360 31.5004.4 0.99.500 9.400 9.300 9.3008 9.200

Team Bath Evolution 4.4 9.500 9.300 9.300 9.3009.400 0.0 32.400

63.900

28.000

28.000

MCDONOUGH Ellen464 32.1005.2 0.39.100 9.200 9.000 9.1009 8.900

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

4.8 9.100 9.200 9.100 9.1009.100 0.3 31.800

63.900

27.300

27.200

TAYLOR Alice468 31.5003.4 0.09.400 9.400 9.300 9.20010 9.500

OLGA Poole 4.4 9.200 9.000 9.100 9.1009.200 0.0 31.800

63.300

27.400

28.100

WILLIAMSON Bethany472 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00011 0.000

Birkenhead Club 6.4 9.500 9.400 9.500 9.6009.500 0.0 34.900

34.900

28.500

0.000
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